1990 550 SX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Hull Fitting
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1990 550 SX

PARTS LIST
Hull Fitting

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11043)
BRACKET (Ref # 11043A)

CASE,FUEL TAP (Ref # 32099)
PANEL-CONTROL (Ref # 59226)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)
SCREW-COUNTERSUNK,8X22 (Ref # 92009)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

BUSHING (Ref # 92028)
CLAMP,L=150 (Ref # 92037)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075)
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 461)

PART NUMBER

11034-3013
11034-3701
32099-3735
59226-3702
92002-3763
92009-3004
92015-3779
92028-3734
92037-3741
92039-3702
92075-522
92170-3705
311R0600
46150600
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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