



# 1990 550 SX

## PARTS LIST

### Hull Fitting

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 11043)	11034-3013	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11043A)	11034-3701	1
CASE,FUEL TAP (Ref # 32099)	32099-3735	1
PANEL-CONTROL (Ref # 59226)	59226-3702	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3763	1
SCREW-COUNTERSUNK,8X22 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3004	4
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-3779	2
BUSHING (Ref # 92028)	92028-3734	2
CLAMP,L=150 (Ref # 92037)	92037-3741	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-3702	4
DAMPER,MUFFLER (Ref # 92075)	92075-522	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3705	1
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311R0600	2
WASHER-SPRING,6MM (Ref # 461)	461S0600	2